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Male Open (19 - 39yrs)
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Male Open (19 - 39yrs)
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)
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Male Under 19
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Male Under 19
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Male Under 19
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13

117
19
206
58

145
130
10

12
132

135

119
14
105
133
21
24
74
141
87
79
128
104
82
29
110
84
69
65
53
76
108
118
137
22
116
18
107
124
205
63
204
39
201
134
111
202
129
125
68
30
103
122
56
115
139
44
45
144
142
92
143
113
127
72
121
114
136
25
61
78

96
106
138
131
200
112

Bonnet

Garcia-Webb
Alsop

Weil

Wallace

Wardle
Millard
Dolley
Cox
Wickes
Chalmers
Morgan
Hill

Park
Alfaro

Hill
Norton
Brown
Nairn
Stafford
Bennett
Pritchard
Rhodes
Dubois
Temple
McGrath
Blair
Dickson
Kennedy
Crisp
Madigan
Noakes
Wade
Beck
Walker
Cooper
Gerritsen
Peet
Francis-Roberts
Fisher
Deeks
Carr
Kelly
Genefaas
Rice
Schult
Rogan
Shumilak
OKane
Cross
Manook
Meyer
Kelly
Nield
Bingham
Bellin
Johnson
Secker
Ferreira
Power
Cain
Janerka
Timpano
Smith
Warn
Staunton
Egan
Lyons
Dalli

idle

Eliot
Pearson
Vorburger
Hill

York

Rubery
Calder
Poh
Morgan
Rubery
de Saran

Catherine

Claire
Katja
Tamantha
Louise

Mark

Peter

Chris

Vincent

Rene

Thomas
Kingsley-Jamie
Merv

Chris

Ricardo

Sam
Ryan
Rowan
Dave
Devin
Tim
Jimmy
Robbie
Rex
Sam
Ben
Richard
Murray
James
Allan
Jack
Brad
Nigel
Tim
Daniel
Bobby
Trevor
Aaron
Morgan
Chris
Chris
Tim
Emmet
Ashley
Adrian
Evan
Scott
Jacy
Dan
Dylan
Steve
Stephen
Jamie
Eoin
Patrick
James
David
Stephen
Jean
Fran
Trent
Conrad
Simon
Sebastian
Lewis
Jason
Andrew
Edward
Wayne
Chris
Aaron
Joshua
Philippe
Samuel
Michael

Samuel
Jonty
James
Jesse
Thomas
Louis
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0:05:17
0:05:20
0:05:42
0:06:04

0:04:53
0:05:14
0:05:03
0:05:15
0:05:12
0:05:23
0:05:55
0:05:52
0:05:50
0:05:49

0:04:11
0:04:27
0:04:25
0:04:25
0:04:31
0:04:24
0:04:34
0:04:34
0:04:43
0:04:41
0:04:50
0:04:45
0:04:45
0:04:46
0:04:45
0:04:49
0:04:37
0:04:52
0:04:58
0:04:56
0:04:54
0:05:00
0:05:01
0:04:59
0:04:59
0:04:57
0:05:06
0:05:07
0:05:04
0:04:52
0:04:55
0:05:12
0:05:03
0:05:07
0:05:12
0:05:00
0:05:23
0:05:23
0:05:15
0:05:17
0:05:30
0:05:22
0:05:24
0:05:23
0:05:36
0:05:32
0:05:22
0:05:42
0:05:31
0:05:37
0:05:41
0:05:40
0:05:39
0:05:24
0:05:38
0:05:54
0:05:48
0:05:56
0:05:57
0:06:38

0:04:29
0:04:57
0:04:58
0:05:20
0:05:36
0:05:51

0:06:08

0:04:41
0:05:02
0:05:25
0:05:32

0:04:23
0:04:44
0:05:00
0:04:56
0:04:56
0:05:02
0:05:11
0:05:50
0:06:36
0:06:59

0:03:40
0:03:50
0:03:55
0:03:55
0:04:02
0:04:04
0:03:57
0:04:03
0:04:07
0:04:10
0:04:11
0:04:30
0:04:16
0:04:15
0:04:23
0:04:15
0:04:43
0:04:25
0:04:25
0:04:18
0:04:34
0:04:26
0:04:32
0:04:39
0:04:32
0:04:38
0:04:32
0:04:31
0:04:38
0:04:48
0:04:35
0:04:37
0:04:45
0:04:54
0:04:44
0:05:17
0:04:40
0:04:52
0:04:55
0:05:07
0:04:55
0:04:53
0:05:06
0:05:20
0:04:55
0:05:20
0:05:19
0:05:15
0:05:25
0:05:22
0:05:21
0:05:38
0:05:17
0:05:10
0:05:50
0:05:25
0:05:48
0:06:06
0:06:18
0:06:40

0:03:48
0:04:19
0:04:31
0:05:36
0:05:24
0:06:30

0:04:37

0:04:00
0:04:11
0:04:29
0:04:48

0:03:44
0:04:00
0:03:58
0:04:02
0:04:09
0:04:15
0:04:16
0:04:34
0:05:00
0:04:42

0:03:21
0:03:30
0:03:32
0:03:30
0:03:31
0:03:34
0:03:33
0:03:36
0:03:40
0:03:41
0:03:40
0:03:36
0:03:50
0:03:41
0:03:43
0:03:59
0:03:44
0:03:51
0:03:51
0:03:56
0:03:51
0:03:49
0:03:50
0:03:51
0:03:51
0:03:56
0:03:52
0:03:56
0:03:50
0:04:04
0:04:11
0:03:56
0:04:01
0:03:57
0:03:58
0:03:53
0:04:09
0:03:59
0:04:07
0:04:03
0:04:08
0:04:10
0:04:16
0:04:03
0:04:17
0:04:14
0:04:15
0:04:13
0:04:15
0:04:18
0:04:27
0:04:27
0:04:33
0:05:11
0:04:22
0:04:35
0:04:31
0:04:26
0:04:24
0:04:32

0:03:29
0:03:51
0:03:48
0:04:11
0:04:27
0:04:36

0:02:37

0:02:25
0:02:23
0:02:30
0:02:35

0:02:16
0:02:18
0:02:19
0:02:20
0:02:25
0:02:27
0:02:27
0:02:36
0:02:25
0:02:43

0:01:54
0:02:01
0:02:01
0:02:05
0:02:02
0:02:04
0:02:03
0:02:09
0:02:04
0:02:04
0:02:04
0:02:04
0:02:05
0:02:15
0:02:13
0:02:06
0:02:11
0:02:13
0:02:10
0:02:14
0:02:08
0:02:12
0:02:10
0:02:13
0:02:21
0:02:15
0:02:17
0:02:18
0:02:20
0:02:09
0:02:12
0:02:11
0:02:15
0:02:20
0:02:26
0:02:11
0:02:18
0:02:20
0:02:28
0:02:23
0:02:22
0:02:33
0:02:17
0:02:20
0:02:26
0:02:23
0:02:34
0:02:27
0:02:29
0:02:34
0:02:32
0:02:29
0:02:48
0:02:34
0:02:35
0:02:32
0:02:35
0:02:32
0:02:26
0:02:24

0:02:04
0:02:13
0:02:07
0:02:24
0:02:42
0:02:53

0:19:24

0:16:23
0:16:56
0:18:06
0:18:59

0:15:16
0:16:16
0:16:20
0:16:33
0:16:42
0:17:07
0:17:49
0:18:52
0:19:51
0:20:13

0:13:06
0:13:48
0:13:53
0:13:55
0:14:06
0:14:06
0:14:07
0:14:22
0:14:34
0:14:36
0:14:45
0:14:55
0:14:56
0:14:57
0:15:04
0:15:09
0:15:15
0:15:21
0:15:24
0:15:24
0:15:27
0:15:27
0:15:33
0:15:42
0:15:43
0:15:46
0:15:47
0:15:52
0:15:52
0:15:53
0:15:53
0:15:56
0:16:04
0:16:18
0:16:20
0:16:21
0:16:30
0:16:34
0:16:45
0:16:50
0:16:55
0:16:58
0:17:03
0:17:06
0:17:14
0:17:29
0:17:30
0:17:37
0:17:40
0:17:51
0:18:01
0:18:14
0:18:17
0:18:19
0:18:25
0:18:26
0:18:42
0:19:00
0:19:05
0:20:14

0:13:50
0:15:20
0:15:24
0:17:31
0:18:09
0:19:50

H W NP

O O NGOV D WNPR BV NOUVAEWNER

AU UL v uuubh b h B PADEBE PP BAEWWWWWWWWWWNNNNDNNNNNNNRRRRRRIRIRRBR
O WO NOUVIL, WNREROOVONOUUVELEWNROUOVOLONOUURAERWNEREROUOOWONOUVUAEWNREROOONOGOUVUEAEWNRDO

AU~ WN PR

600

600
500
420
360

600
500
420
360
300
260
240
220
200
190
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500
420
360
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260
240
220
200
190
180
170
160
150
140
130
128
126
124
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120
118
116
114
112
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104
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100
99
98
97
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95
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93
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91
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89
88
87
86
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84
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82
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600
500
420
360
300
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