



CHAIN REACTION CYCLES WA GRAVITY ENDURO SERIES 2014

ROUND 2

PEMBERTON MOUNTAIN BIKE PARK, PEMBERTON

MAY 4, 2014



Category	Raceplate	Last Name	First Name	Stage 1 (HH:MM:SS)	Stage 2 (HH:MM:SS)	Stage 3 (HH:MM:SS)	Stage 4 (HH:MM:SS)	OVERALL (ST1-4) (HH:MM:SS)	Position	Series Points
Female Masters (40+)	13	Bonnet	Catherine	0:06:02	0:06:08	0:04:37	0:02:37	0:19:24	1	600
Female Open (19 - 39yrs)	117	Garcia-Webb	Claire	0:05:17	0:04:41	0:04:00	0:02:25	0:16:23	1	600
Female Open (19 - 39yrs)	19	Alsop	Katja	0:05:20	0:05:02	0:04:11	0:02:23	0:16:56	2	500
Female Open (19 - 39yrs)	206	Weil	Tamantha	0:05:42	0:05:25	0:04:29	0:02:30	0:18:06	3	420
Female Open (19 - 39yrs)	58	Wallace	Louise	0:06:04	0:05:32	0:04:48	0:02:35	0:18:59	4	360
Male Masters (40+)	145	Wardle	Mark	0:04:53	0:04:23	0:03:44	0:02:16	0:15:16	1	600
Male Masters (40+)	130	Millard	Peter	0:05:14	0:04:44	0:04:00	0:02:18	0:16:16	2	500
Male Masters (40+)	10	Dolley	Chris	0:05:03	0:05:00	0:03:58	0:02:19	0:16:20	3	420
Male Masters (40+)	6	Cox	Vincent	0:05:15	0:04:56	0:04:02	0:02:20	0:16:33	4	360
Male Masters (40+)	8	Wickes	Rene	0:05:12	0:04:56	0:04:09	0:02:25	0:16:42	5	300
Male Masters (40+)	12	Chalmers	Thomas	0:05:23	0:05:02	0:04:15	0:02:27	0:17:07	6	260
Male Masters (40+)	132	Morgan	Kingsley-Jamie	0:05:55	0:05:11	0:04:16	0:02:27	0:17:49	7	240
Male Masters (40+)	1	Hill	Merv	0:05:52	0:05:50	0:04:34	0:02:36	0:18:52	8	220
Male Masters (40+)	135	Park	Chris	0:05:50	0:06:36	0:05:00	0:02:25	0:19:51	9	200
Male Masters (40+)	9	Alfaro	Ricardo	0:05:49	0:06:59	0:04:42	0:02:43	0:20:13	10	190
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	119	Hill	Sam	0:04:11	0:03:40	0:03:21	0:01:54	0:13:06	1	600
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	14	Norton	Ryan	0:04:27	0:03:50	0:03:30	0:02:01	0:13:48	2	500
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	105	Brown	Rowan	0:04:25	0:03:55	0:03:32	0:02:01	0:13:53	3	420
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	133	Nairn	Dave	0:04:25	0:03:55	0:03:30	0:02:05	0:13:55	4	360
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	21	Stafford	Devin	0:04:31	0:04:02	0:03:31	0:02:02	0:14:06	5	300
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	24	Bennett	Tim	0:04:24	0:04:04	0:03:34	0:02:04	0:14:06	6	260
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	74	Pritchard	Jimmy	0:04:34	0:04:34	0:03:33	0:02:03	0:14:07	7	240
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	141	Rhodes	Robbie	0:04:34	0:04:03	0:03:36	0:02:09	0:14:22	8	220
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	87	Dubois	Rex	0:04:43	0:04:07	0:03:40	0:02:04	0:14:34	9	200
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	79	Temple	Sam	0:04:41	0:04:10	0:03:41	0:02:04	0:14:36	10	190
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	128	McGrath	Ben	0:04:50	0:04:11	0:03:40	0:02:04	0:14:45	11	180
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	104	Blair	Richard	0:04:45	0:04:30	0:03:36	0:02:04	0:14:55	12	170
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	82	Dickson	Murray	0:04:45	0:04:16	0:03:50	0:02:05	0:14:56	13	160
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	29	Kennedy	James	0:04:46	0:04:15	0:03:41	0:02:15	0:14:57	14	150
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	110	Crisp	Allan	0:04:45	0:04:23	0:03:43	0:02:13	0:15:04	15	140
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	84	Madigan	Jack	0:04:49	0:04:15	0:03:59	0:02:06	0:15:09	16	130
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	69	Noakes	Brad	0:04:37	0:04:43	0:03:44	0:02:11	0:15:15	17	128
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	65	Wade	Nigel	0:04:52	0:04:25	0:03:51	0:02:13	0:15:21	18	126
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	53	Beck	Tim	0:04:58	0:04:25	0:03:51	0:02:10	0:15:24	19	124
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	76	Walker	Daniel	0:04:56	0:04:18	0:03:56	0:02:14	0:15:24	20	122
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	108	Cooper	Bobby	0:04:54	0:04:34	0:03:51	0:02:08	0:15:27	21	120
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	118	Gerritsen	Trevor	0:05:00	0:04:26	0:03:49	0:02:12	0:15:27	22	118
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	137	Peet	Aaron	0:05:01	0:04:32	0:03:50	0:02:10	0:15:33	23	116
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	22	Francis-Roberts	Morgan	0:04:59	0:04:39	0:03:51	0:02:13	0:15:42	24	114
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	116	Fisher	Chris	0:04:59	0:04:32	0:03:51	0:02:21	0:15:43	25	112
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	18	Deeks	Chris	0:04:57	0:04:38	0:03:56	0:02:15	0:15:46	26	110
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	107	Carr	Tim	0:05:06	0:04:32	0:03:52	0:02:17	0:15:47	27	108
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	124	Kelly	Emmet	0:05:07	0:04:31	0:03:56	0:02:18	0:15:52	28	106
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	205	Genefaas	Ashley	0:05:04	0:04:38	0:03:50	0:02:20	0:15:52	29	104
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	63	Rice	Adrian	0:04:52	0:04:48	0:04:04	0:02:09	0:15:53	30	102
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	204	Schult	Evan	0:04:55	0:04:35	0:04:11	0:02:12	0:15:53	31	100
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	39	Rogan	Scott	0:05:12	0:04:37	0:03:56	0:02:11	0:15:56	32	99
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	201	Shumilak	Jacy	0:05:03	0:04:45	0:04:01	0:02:15	0:16:04	33	98
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	134	OKane	Dan	0:05:07	0:04:54	0:03:57	0:02:20	0:16:18	34	97
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	111	Cross	Dylan	0:05:12	0:04:44	0:03:58	0:02:26	0:16:20	35	96
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	202	Manook	Steve	0:05:00	0:05:17	0:03:53	0:02:11	0:16:21	36	95
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	129	Meyer	Stephen	0:05:23	0:04:40	0:04:09	0:02:18	0:16:30	37	94
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	125	Kelly	Jamie	0:05:23	0:04:52	0:03:59	0:02:20	0:16:34	38	93
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	68	Nield	Eoin	0:05:15	0:04:55	0:04:07	0:02:28	0:16:45	39	92
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	30	Bingham	Patrick	0:05:17	0:05:07	0:04:03	0:02:23	0:16:50	40	91
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	103	Bellin	James	0:05:30	0:04:55	0:04:08	0:02:22	0:16:55	41	90
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	122	Johnson	David	0:05:22	0:04:53	0:04:10	0:02:33	0:16:58	42	89
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	56	Secker	Stephen	0:05:24	0:05:06	0:04:16	0:02:17	0:17:03	43	88
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	115	Ferreira	Jean	0:05:23	0:05:20	0:04:03	0:02:20	0:17:06	44	87
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	139	Power	Fran	0:05:36	0:04:55	0:04:17	0:02:26	0:17:14	45	86
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	44	Cain	Trent	0:05:32	0:05:20	0:04:14	0:02:23	0:17:29	46	85
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	45	Janerka	Conrad	0:05:22	0:05:19	0:04:15	0:02:34	0:17:30	47	84
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	144	Timpano	Simon	0:05:42	0:05:15	0:04:13	0:02:27	0:17:37	48	83
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	142	Smith	Sebastian	0:05:31	0:05:25	0:04:15	0:02:29	0:17:40	49	82
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	92	Warn	Lewis	0:05:37	0:05:22	0:04:18	0:02:34	0:17:51	50	81
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	143	Staunton	Jason	0:05:41	0:05:21	0:04:27	0:02:32	0:18:01	51	80
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	113	Egan	Andrew	0:05:40	0:05:38	0:04:27	0:02:29	0:18:14	52	79
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	127	Lyons	Edward	0:05:39	0:05:17	0:04:33	0:02:48	0:18:17	53	78
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	72	Dalli	Wayne	0:05:24	0:05:10	0:05:11	0:02:34	0:18:19	54	77
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	121	Idle	Chris	0:05:38	0:05:50	0:04:22	0:02:35	0:18:25	55	76
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	114	Eliot	Aaron	0:05:54	0:05:25	0:04:35	0:02:32	0:18:26	56	75
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	136	Pearson	Joshua	0:05:48	0:05:48	0:04:31	0:02:35	0:18:42	57	74
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	25	Vorbürger	Philippe	0:05:56	0:06:06	0:04:26	0:02:32	0:19:00	58	73
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	61	Hill	Samuel	0:05:57	0:06:18	0:04:24	0:02:26	0:19:05	59	72
Male Open (19 - 39yrs)	78	York	Michael	0:06:38	0:06:40	0:04:32	0:02:24	0:20:14	60	71
Male Under 19	96	Rubery	Samuel	0:04:29	0:03:48	0:03:29	0:02:04	0:13:50	1	600
Male Under 19	106	Calder	Jonty	0:04:57	0:04:19	0:03:51	0:02:13	0:15:20	2	500
Male Under 19	138	Poh	James	0:04:58	0:04:31	0:03:48	0:02:07	0:15:24	3	420
Male Under 19	131	Morgan	Jesse	0:05:20	0:05:36	0:04:11	0:02:24	0:17:31	4	360
Male Under 19	200	Rubery	Thomas	0:05:36	0:05:24	0:04:27	0:02:42	0:18:09	5	300
Male Under 19	112	de Saran	Louis	0:05:51	0:06:30	0:04:36	0:02:53	0:19:50	6	260